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Event 25 Women 15 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Maltsev, Erica 15 GSCY-NJ] 4:29.04
2 Page, Lorelai K 17 LHY-N] 4:29.59
3 Thompson, Emily C 16  GSCY-NJ 4:29.86
4 Bull, Colleen E 15  GSCY-N] 4:40.95
5 Kerr, Kayla S 15 FSPY-NJ 4:41.73
6  English, Maeve C 17  GSCY-N] 4:47.93
7  Lai, Meghan 16 FSPY-NJ 4:48.20
8 Carter, Dani] 15  LIFE-NJ 4:49.54
9 Harkins, Nicolene A 16  GSCY-N] 4:55.46
10 Yu, ChloeY 15 FSPY-NJ 4:59.73
11  Wintermute, Tanya R 17  GSCY-NJ 5:05.21
12 O'Sullivan, Niamh I 16  LIFE-N] 5:05.46
13  Rushevics, Keeley A 17  GSCY-N] 5:06.00
14 Brown, Emily A 15 GSCY-NJ 5:06.17
15 Minakas, Maia ] 15 GSCY-N] 5:06.29
16 Masters, Abbie F 17 PAA-N] 5:08.03
17  Lalli, Arianna V 15 GMNY-N] 5:08.14
18 Korey, Grace 17  GSCY-N] 5:12.02
19 Duffy, LizR 15 LIFE-N] 5:12.65
20 Grow, Haley C 15 LHY-N] 5:12.93
21 D'Ambrosio, Sam L 17  GSCY-NJ] 5:16.11
22 Sartorio, Jianna B 16 LHY-N] 5:17.72
23 Roethke, Gillian A 15 GSCY-N] 5:40.86
24 Lee, Keiral 15 GSCY-NJ] 5:43.06

Event 26 Men 15 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

29
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36

Hann, Gus A
Park, Evan ]
Nagy, Billy R
McKatten, Zach B
Gjivoje, Vedran P
Burgos, Diego E
Gao, Andy

Banville, Laurent R
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Event 27 Women 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

4:55.05
4:56.47
4:57.71
4:59.57
4:59.89
5:08.81
5:13.97
5:17.03

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Rennard, Theo W 19 GMNY-N] 4:00.63
2 Cahnbley, Toby ] 20 PAA-N] 4:10.16
3 Chevres, Tomaz ] 16 PAA-N] 4:13.89
4 Brennan, Luke D 16 PAA-N] 4:15.97
5 Mekrami, Adam 15 GMNY-N] 4:22.48
6 Peterson, Max | 16 PAA-N] 4:22.98
7  Huynh, Julian E 15 PAA-N] 4:23.55
8 Pan,Mason N 15 GSCY-NJ] 4:24.01
9 Doogan, Conor D 17 GMNY-N] 4:25.46
10 Barnicle, Kenneth | 15  GSCY-N] 4:25.57
11 Roer, Tyler] 15 LHY-N] 4:25.89
12 Schaeffer, Brayden P 17 PAAN] 4:27.32
13 Kondratyev, Anton 16 GSCY-NJ 4:28.78
14 Shi, Timothy 15  LIFE-N] 4:31.25
15 Beverini, Gabriele 15 GSCY-NJ] 4:31.74
16 Nicolai, Alexander ] 16 PAA-N] 4:33.64
17 Nahoum, Scott] 18 PAA-N] 4:33.88
18 Masters, Owen R 15 PAA-N] 4:41.24
19 Meyer, Alexander ] 16  UNGSC-NJ 4:41.28
20 Bove,Deo] 18 GSCY-NJ] 4:42.69
21 Yukhvid, Gregory L 15 GSCY-NJ 4:42.74
22 Pourakis, Owen 15 LIFE-N] 4:43.41
23 Hipol, Andrei 15 LIFE-N] 4:44.73
24  Standridge, Jackson P 18 GSCY-N] 4:45.05
25  Lalli, Logan 15 GMNY-NJ 4:47.89
26  Chemaly, JacP 15 GSCY-NJ 4:48.23
27  Moffatt, Cooper T 15 LHY-N] 4:49.78
28 Myts, Ethan A 17  GSCY-N] 4:53.24

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Hann, Lily R 18 LHY-N] 1:01.23
2 Zhou, Grace 17  GSCY-N] 1:03.84
3 Chow, OliviaR 16  LIFE-N] 1:04.43
4  Hoffman, Bella R 17  GSCY-N] 1:04.83
5 Rynkiewicz, Bailey A 18 LHY-N] 1:05.13
6 Holliday, Charlotte R 17  GSCY-N] 1:05.67
7 Habjan, Ela A 17 LHY-N] 1:05.76
8 Benzija, Samantha 17 JFAC-N] 1:06.04
9 Lovasz, Megan R 18 GMNY-N] 1:07.51
10  Kretkowski, Hannah I 17 GMNY-NJ 1:07.51
11 Hughes, Caitlyn ] 18 GSCY-NJ 1:07.85
12 McBoyle, Paige K 18 GSCY-NJ 1:07.86
13  Page, Lorelai K 17  LHY-N] 1:07.95
14 Cofone, Gianna N 17 GMNY-N] 1:08.17
15 Hopkins, Maddie 15 GMNY-N] 1:08.68
16 Jastrzab, Olivia 15 LHY-N] 1:09.51
17  Gao, Emily 16  GSCY-N] 1:09.57
18 Michaelson, Abigail K 17 GMNY-N] 1:09.65
19 Labarge, Brooke H 16 FSPY-N] 1:10.02
20 Li, Katherine 17 FSPY-N] 1:10.06
21 Lee, Madelyn 15 FSPY-N] 1:10.38
22 Kiss, Eszter] 16  GSCY-N] 1:10.40
23 Iman, Evangeline E 15 LHY-N] 1:10.81
24 Yousuf, Sophia D 16 LHY-N] 1:11.01
25 Kerr, Kayla S 15 FSPY-NJ 1:11.05
26  Schweers, Sofia A 15 GMNY-N] 1:11.05
27 Hohenshilt, Kayla N 17 GMNY-N] 1:11.26
28 Wu,Karen T 17  LIFE-N] 1:11.42
29 Duffy, LizR 15 LIFE-N] 1:11.48
30 Bar Lily R 15 GSCY-NJ 1:11.95
31 Rolon, Mayra A 17  GSCY-NJ 1:12.70
32 Frank, Carly R 16 LHY-N] 1:12.81
33 Condon, Abigail S 15 GMNY-N] 1:12.86
34 Scanga, Adri C 15 LIFE-N] 1:12.93
35 Wiarda, Tara N 17  LHY-N] 1:12.97
36 Rynkiewicz, Bridget E 16 LHY-N] 1:13.58
37 Beverini, Giulia T 16  GSCY-N] 1:13.58
38 Arakelian, Zoe E 17  GSCY-N] 1:13.71
39 Joe, Carolyn M 16 FSPY-NJ 1:14.03
40 Lazarou, Maria A 16 JFAC-NJ 1:14.37
41 Chau, Amanda 15 GSCY-NJ] 1:14.69
42  Pestrichelli, Katie D 16  GSCY-N] 1:15.16
43 Sartorio, Jianna B 16 LHY-N] 1:16.07
44 Grow, Haley C 15 LHY-N] 1:16.60
45 Reilly, Grace K 16 LHY-N] 1:16.79
46 St.John, Keira E 15 FSPY-N] 1:16.96
47  Kopylov, Vianna V 15 LIFE-N] 1:17.06
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Name Age Team Seed Time
48 Wang, Helia] 16  GSCY-NJ] 1:17.35
49  Cohn, EllaM 15 UNPAA-N] 1:18.18
50 Masters, Abbie F 17 PAA-N] 1:18.79
51 Minakas, Maia ] 15 GSCY-N] 1:18.86
52  Hamilton, Faith L 17  GSCY-N] 1:21.28
53 Oei, Sammie G 15 GSCY-N] 1:21.34
54 D'Ambrosio, Sam L 17  GSCY-N] 1:21.79
55 Sharma, Meghan 16  GSCY-NJ 1:24.39
56 Ureta, AliaM 16 JFAC-NJ 1:25.50
57 Gold, Abby G 17  GSCY-N] 1:27.31
58 Fernando, Swetha A 15  GSCY-N] 1:37.34

Event 28 Men 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Name Age Team Seed Time

1  Gurski, Joseph] 19 FSPY-N] 55.57
2 Soja, Max] 19 EMAC-MA 56.63
3 Peterson, Max | 16 PAA-N] 58.67
4 Chen, James Z 15 PAA-N] 59.46
5 Ferraioli, Michael A 15  GSCY-NJ 59.72
6  Roche, Steven | 17 JFAC-N] 1:00.19
7 Ozbas, Derin A 15 GSCY-NJ] 1:00.75
8 Kilponen, Will ] 17 LHY-NJ 1:00.79
9 Listor, Daniel G 16 PAA-N] 1:00.97
10 Arias Hernandez, Gabriel A 16 TWST-NJ 1:01.05
11 Lynk, Liam G 18 LHY-N] 1:01.10
12 Cheng, Brandon H 17 GMNY-N] 1:01.32
13 Cooke, Ryan] 18 GSCY-NJ 1:01.38
14 Nicolai, Alexander ] 16 PAA-N] 1:01.44
15  Pestrichelli, Will ] 16  GSCY-NJ] 1:02.02
16 Hann, Gus A 16 LHY-N] 1:02.85
17  Standridge, Lucas M 17  GSCY-N] 1:02.94
18 Halaburda, Dmitry 17 GMNY-N] 1:03.01
19  Iturbe Cosano, Riqui 15 GSCY-N] 1:03.21
20 Batchelor, Kai 15 LHY-N] 1:03.28
21 Ellis, Jaden A 16 JFAC-N] 1:03.36
22 Richards, Nathaniel L 17 GMNY-N] 1:03.66
23 Roer, Tyler] 15 LHY-N] 1:04.39
24 Lukacsko, Trevor B 19 LIFE-N] 1:04.57
25  Sauls, Matthew M 15 FSPY-NJ 1:04.59
26  Schaeffer, Brayden P 17 PAA-N] 1:05.24
27 Cortez, Brandon C 18 FSPY-N] 1:05.41
28 Tao, Quentin] 17  GSCY-NJ] 1:05.97
29 Nahoum, Scott ] 18 PAA-N] 1:06.49
30 Karyczak, Kyle 16 FSPY-N] 1:06.97
31 Espiritu, Chris 15 FSPY-N] 1:07.00
32 Samame, Steven 17 FSPY-N] 1:07.00
33  Tucker, Shane M 16 LHY-N] 1:07.06
34 Reddy, Raaghav N 16 GSCY-NJ 1:07.07
35 Coogan Russell, Finn J 17 LHY-N] 1:07.58
36 Capizzi, Dean L 15 GSCY-N] 1:08.19
37 Kelleher, Liam ] 16 LHY-NJ 1:08.26
38  Yaprak, Kaan 17 JFAC-N] 1:08.68
39 Edenbaum, David A 16 PAA-N] 1:08.90
40 Flynn, AlexR 17 LHY-N] 1:08.98
41 Chen, Calvin 16 LHY-N] 1:09.05
42  Cao, Kevin M 15  GSCY-N] 1:09.26
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Pownall, Thomas M
Lin, Eddie R

Xu, David Z

Park, Evan ]
Huang, Brandon
Macaranas, Nate M
Misra, Viraj
Dedhia, Arnav ]
Snyder, Nicholas Y
Colipano, Kyle M

17
16
15
15
16
15
15
17
15
15
17
15
17
16
15
17
15
17
15
16
15
15
17
15
15
15
16

GSCY-NJ
LIFE-N]
LHY-NJ
LIFE-N]
GSCY-NJ
LIFE-N]
GSCY-NJ
JFAC-NJ
LHY-NJ
LIFE-N]
PAA-N]
LHY-NJ
LHY-NJ
GMNY-NJ
GMNY-NJ
GSCY-NJ
GMNY-NJ
LHY-NJ
LHY-NJ
LHY-NJ
LHY-NJ
LHY-NJ
LHY-NJ
GSCY-NJ
GSCY-NJ
GSCY-NJ]
GSCY-N]

1:09.42
1:09.52
1:09.56
1:09.59
1:10.06
1:10.22
1:10.25
1:10.36
1:11.07
1:11.31
1:11.65
1:11.88
1:12.24
1:12.31
1:12.54
1:12.82
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1:34.27

Event 29 Women 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Zimmermann, Emily A 18 GMNY-N] 2:39.66
2 Eckerstrom, Vienna V 17 GMNY-N] 2:44.26
3 Severini, Sydney G 17  JFAC-N] 2:44.70
4 Yip, Gina 15 FSPY-NJ 2:51.12
5 Moesch, Annaliesa 16  GSCY-N]J 2:53.94
6  Gee, Victoria 15 FSPY-N] 2:54.14
7 Dvorkin, Dora R 16  GSCY-N] 3:01.65
8 Gong, Emily Y 17  GSCY-N] 3:03.31
9  0'Sullivan, Niamh I 16  LIFE-N] 3:04.11
10 Stowe, Abby R 16  GSCY-N] 3:04.35
11 Brown, Emily A 15 GSCY-NJ 3:05.84
12 Ortiz-Quinonez, JessicaN 17  GSCY-NJ 3:06.42
13 English, Maeve C 17  GSCY-N] 3:07.19
14 Lazarou, Maria A 16 JFAC-N] 3:07.72
15 Cohn, EllaM 15 UNPAA-N] 3:09.56
16 Minakas, Maia ] 15  GSCY-NJ 3:10.44
17 McNamara, Charlotte R 15 LHY-N] 3:15.64
18 Knudsen, Anya Z 15 GSCY-NJ] 3:20.22
19 Antonoff, Katie E 16  GSCY-N] 3:21.61
20 Ureta, AliaM 16 JFAC-NJ 3:22.69
21 Roethke, Gillian A 15 GSCY-N] 3:32.56
22 Luo, Jing]ing ] 15 GSCY-NJ 3:33.39

Event 30 Men 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Townson, Connor G 18 LHY-N] 2:21.74
2 Listor, Daniel G 16 PAA-N] 2:28.75
3 Yi,Jason] 18 JFAC-NJ 2:34.35
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Event 30 ...(Men 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Name Age Team Seed Time

4 Wong, Vince 16 LIFE-NJ 2:35.20
5 Giller, Maxim E 17 PAA-N] 2:36.10
6 Soja, Max] 19 EMAC-MA 2:37.32
7  Wong, Christian C 16  GSCY-N] 2:38.94
8 Wang, Orion 16  GSCY-N] 2:39.67
9 Doogan, Conor D 17 GMNY-N] 2:42.96
10  Young, Robert] 17  GSCY-N] 2:43.27
11 Roche, Steven | 17 JFAC-N] 2:44.13
12 Tao, Quentin ] 17  GSCY-NJ] 2:44.58
13 Ferdico, Zach] 17 LHY-N] 2:44.82
14  Standridge, Jackson P 18 GSCY-N] 2:47.00
15 Kunkiewicz, Matt ] 18 GSCY-N] 2:48.15
16  Pun, Hayden 15  LIFE-N] 2:48.45
17 Misra, Veer 17  GSCY-NJ 2:49.27
18 Spivak, Gabe M 17 PAA-N] 2:49.36
19 Gaynor, Jared R 18 GSCY-N] 2:50.16
20 Connelly, Max P 17 LHY-N] 2:50.25
21 Meir, Melo 15 LIFE-N] 2:51.45
22 Edenbaum, David A 16 PAA-N] 2:53.41
23 Li, Zak 17 JFAC-N] 2:53.83
24  Lin, Eddie R 15 LHY-N] 2:54.62
25  Tucker, Shane M 16 LHY-N] 2:55.56
26  Macaranas, Nate M 17 LHY-N] 2:55.73
27  Spiridonov, Phillip R 16 JFAC-N] 2:55.85
28 Moffatt, Cooper T 15 LHY-N] 2:57.30
29  Alstrom, Valdemar 15  GSCY-N] 2:57.90
30 Xu,David Z 16 LHY-N] 3:00.22
31 Gao, Andy 15  GSCY-NJ 3:03.81
32 Huang, Brandon 15 LHY-N] 3:04.23
33 Ksiazek, Frank 16  GSCY-N] 3:08.56
34  Colipano, Kyle M 16  GSCY-NJ 3:09.29
35 Singh, Raunaq 15 GSCY-NJ 3:09.96
36 Myts, Ethan A 17  GSCY-N] 3:11.42
37 Wang, Jaden A 15 GSCY-N] 3:13.73
38 Beverini, Gabriele 15  GSCY-NJ 3:15.99
39 Banville, Laurent R 16  GSCY-N] 3:20.68

Event 31 Women 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Thompson, Emily C 16  GSCY-NJ 58.48
2 Hughes, Caitlyn ] 18  GSCY-N] 58.88
3 Carter, Dani] 15 LIFE-NJ 59.52
4 Bull, Colleen E 15  GSCY-N] 59.70
5 Maltsev, Erica 15 GSCY-N] 59.76
6  Chow, OliviaR 16  LIFE-N] 59.92
7 Hann, Lily R 18 LHY-N] 1:00.06
8 Hoffman, BellaR 17  GSCY-NJ 1:00.35
9 Zimmermann, Emily A 18 GMNY-N] 1:00.41
10 Plunkett, Sara H 17 PAA-N] 1:00.44
11  Zhou, Grace 17  GSCY-N] 1:00.69
12 Habjan, Ela A 17 LHY-N] 1:00.70
13  Wu,Karen T 17  LIFE-N] 1:01.08
14  Arakelian, Zoe E 17  GSCY-NJ] 1:01.19
15 Cofone, Gianna N 17 GMNY-N] 1:01.67
16 Rynkiewicz, Bridget E 16 LHY-N] 1:01.92
17  Szopa, Emily 18 GSCY-NJ 1:01.92
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Weidner, Sydney A
Sharma, Meghan
Michaelson, Abigail K
Gao, Emily

Lai, Meghan

Lovasz, Megan R
Iman, Evangeline E
Labarge, Brooke H
Schweers, Sofia A
Holliday, Charlotte R
Yip, Gina

Stowe, Abby R

Kiss, Eszter ]
Rynkiewicz, Bailey A
Lee, Madelyn
Hopkins, Emily
Yousuf, Sophia D
McBoyle, Paige K
Tanis, Isabella N
Condon, Abigail S
Wiarda, Tara N

Yu, Chloe Y

Harkins, Nicolene A
Saravanakumar, Niyati
Kretkowski, Hannah I
Jastrzab, Olivia
Benzija, Samantha
St.John, Keira E
Pestrichelli, Katie D
Hopkins, Maddie
D'Ambrosio, Sam L
Beverini, Giulia T
Chau, Amanda
Frank, Carly R

Gee, Victoria
McNamara, Charlotte R
Scanga, Adri C

Joe, Carolyn M

Lau, Trisha

Grow, Haley C

Bar, Lily R

Li, Katherine

Oei, Sammie G
O'Sullivan, Niamh I
Hohenshilt, Kayla N
Kopylov, Vianna V
Wintermute, Tanya R
Duffy, Liz R

Lazarou, Maria A
Hamilton, Faith L
Rushevics, Keeley A
Lazarou, Sophia M
Masters, Abbie F
Ortiz-Quinonez, Jessica N
Sartorio, Jianna B
Reilly, Grace K

Korey, Grace

Leng, Tammy Z
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15
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15
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15
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15
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15
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16
16
17
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GMNY-NJ
GSCY-NJ]
GMNY-NJ
GSCY-NJ
FSPY-NJ
GMNY-NJ
LHY-NJ
FSPY-NJ
GMNY-NJ
GSCY-NJ
FSPY-NJ
GSCY-NJ
GSCY-NJ
LHY-N]
FSPY-NJ
GMNY-NJ
LHY-NJ
GSCY-NJ
PAA-N]
GMNY-NJ
LHY-NJ
FSPY-NJ
GSCY-NJ
GMNY-NJ
GMNY-NJ
LHY-N]
JFAC-NJ
FSPY-NJ
GSCY-NJ
GMNY-NJ
GSCY-NJ
GSCY-NJ
GSCY-NJ
LHY-NJ
FSPY-NJ
LHY-NJ
LIFE-N]
FSPY-NJ
GMNY-NJ
LHY-NJ
GSCY-NJ
FSPY-NJ
GSCY-NJ
LIFE-NJ
GMNY-NJ
LIFE-N]
GSCY-NJ
LIFE-N]
JFAC-N]
GSCY-N]
GSCY-N]
JFAC-NJ
PAA-N]
GSCY-NJ
LHY-NJ
LHY-NJ
GSCY-NJ
GSCY-NJ

1:01.96
1:02.10
1:02.18
1:02.26
1:02.32
1:02.34
1:02.36
1:02.65
1:03.17
1:03.25
1:03.27
1:03.56
1:03.69
1:03.70
1:03.73
1:03.76
1:03.80
1:03.90
1:03.99
1:04.06
1:04.08
1:04.09
1:04.47
1:04.61
1:04.71
1:04.91
1:04.91
1:04.91
1:04.93
1:04.94
1:04.96
1:05.36
1:05.67
1:05.81
1:06.00
1:06.30
1:06.36
1:06.52
1:06.59
1:06.60
1:06.72
1:06.90
1:06.94
1:07.33
1:07.50
1:07.67
1:07.82
1:07.95
1:08.00
1:08.46
1:08.66
1:09.00
1:09.27
1:09.35
1:09.40
1:09.41
1:09.45
1:10.56
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Event 31..(Women 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Name Age Team Seed Time

76  Roethke, Gillian A 15 GSCY-N] 1:10.93
77  Gold, Abby G 17  GSCY-NJ 1:11.12
78 Luo, Jing]ing ] 15 GSCY-NJ] 1:11.30
79 Lalli, Arianna V 15 GMNY-N] 1:11.60
80 Wang, Helia] 16  GSCY-N] 1:11.61
81 Antonoff, Katie E 16  GSCY-N] 1:13.28
82 Ureta, AliaM 16 JFAC-N] 1:14.69
83 Knudsen, Anya Z 15 GSCY-NJ 1:20.22
84 Fernando, Swetha A 15 GSCY-NJ] 1:21.08

Event 32 Men 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Gurski, Joseph] 19 FSPY-NJ 52.79
2 Cheng, Derek 16  LIFE-N] 53.99
3 Rennard, Theo W 19 GMNY-N] 54.20
4 Halaburda, Dmitry 17 GMNY-N] 54.40
5 Barnicle, Kenneth ] 15 GSCY-N] 54.56
6 Lynk, Liam G 18 LHY-N] 54.74
7  Voss, Cooper P 17 LHY-NJ 55.00
8 Ozbas, Derin A 15 GSCY-N] 55.03
9 Cahnbley, Toby ] 20 PAA-N] 55.47
10 Cooke, Ryan] 18 GSCY-NJ 55.47
11 Coogan Russell, Finn ] 17 LHY-N] 55.50
12 Iturbe Cosano, Riqui 15 GSCY-NJ 55.52
13  Peterson, Max I 16 PAA-N] 55.69
14  Chevres, Tomaz ] 16 PAA-N] 55.81
15 Ellis, Jaden A 16 JFAC-N] 56.19
16 Chen, James Z 15 PAA-N] 56.55
17 Batchelor, Kai 15 LHY-N] 56.60
18 Brennan, Luke D 16 PAA-N] 56.80
19 Richards, Nathaniel L 17 GMNY-N] 56.88
20 Kunkiewicz, Matt ] 18 GSCY-N] 56.99
21 Roer, Tyler] 15 LHY-N] 57.06
22 Lalli, Jonathan M 17 GMNY-NJ 57.06
23 Arias Hernandez, Gabriel A 16 TWST-N] 57.14
24 Standridge, Lucas M 17  GSCY-N] 57.15
25  Gjivoje, Vedran P 17  GSCY-N] 57.25
26 Reddy, Raaghav N 16 GSCY-NJ 57.26
27 Cortez, Brandon C 18 FSPY-N] 57.49
28  Giller, Maxim E 17 PAA-N] 57.63
29 Nicolai, Alexander ] 16 PAA-N] 57.77
30 Schaeffer, Brayden P 17 PAA-N] 57.81
31 Kilponen, Will ] 17 LHY-N] 57.92
32 Yukhvid, Gregory L 15 GSCY-N] 57.99
33  Jackson, Chris 17 JFAC-N] 58.11
34 Roche, Steven] 17 JFAC-N] 58.40
35 Sauls, Matthew M 15 FSPY-N] 58.50
36 Bove,Deo] 18 GSCY-N] 58.53
37 Pan,Mason N 15 GSCY-N] 58.56
38 Rossi, Drew R 17  GSCY-NJ] 58.67
39 Listor, Daniel G 16 PAA-N] 58.68
40  Young, Robert] 17  GSCY-NJ 58.70
41 Li, Zak 17 JFAC-N] 58.71
42 Nahoum, Scott] 18 PAA-N] 58.78
43  Menotti, Matthew 17  GSCY-N] 58.80
44  Pestrichelli, Will ] 16  GSCY-N] 58.87

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Mekrami, Adam
Cao, Kevin M
Ferraioli, Michael A
Shi, Timothy
Wong, Vince
Townson, Connor G
Huynh, Julian E
Lukacsko, Trevor B
MacMillan, Jack D
Yi, Jason ]

Meyer, Alexander ]
Kondratyev, Anton
Yaprak, Kaan

Lee, Marcus
Karyczak, Kyle
Capizzi, Dean L
Wang, Orion
Beverini, Gabriele
Espiritu, Chris
Masters, Owen R
Meir, Melo

Wu, Anthony ]
Samame, Steven
Park, Evan ]
Ferdico, Zach ]
Furman, Daniel
Alstrom, Valdemar
Edenbaum, David A
Wang, Jaden A
Matlosz, Brett A
Pourakis, Owen
Wriede, Ethan M
Gaynor, Jared R
Chen, Logan ]
Spiridonov, Phillip R
McKatten, Zach B
Spivak, Gabe M
Canteros-Paz, Lucas
Collins, Caleb P
Lebron, Will C
Hipol, Andrei
Macaranas, Nate M
Flynn, Alex R
Burgos, Diego E
Kelleher, Liam ]
Huang, Brandon
Lin, Eddie R
Moffatt, Cooper T
Xu, David Z

Chen, Calvin
Connelly, Max P
Pownall, Thomas M
Waters, Mat A
Lovasz, Brendan C
L'Estrange, Will S
Snyder, Nicholas Y
Ksiazek, Frank
Gamble, Justin I

16
15
15
15
17
18

16
15
17
17
15
15
15
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
16
16
17
17
15
16
16
15
16
15

GMNY-NJ
GSCY-NJ]
GSCY-N]
LIFE-N]
LIFE-N]
LHY-NJ
PAA-N]
LIFE-NJ
GSCY-NJ
JFAC-N]
UNGSC-NJ
GSCY-NJ
JFAC-N]
JFAC-N]
FSPY-NJ
GSCY-NJ
GSCY-NJ
GSCY-NJ
FSPY-NJ
PAA-N]
LIFE-NJ
LIFE-N]
FSPY-NJ
LHY-NJ
LHY-NJ
JFAC-N]
GSCY-N]
PAA-N]
GSCY-NJ
LIFE-N]
LIFE-NJ
PAA-N]
GSCY-NJ
GSCY-NJ
JFAC-N]
LHY-NJ
PAA-N]
GSCY-NJ]
PAA-N]
LHY-NJ
LIFE-N]
LHY-NJ
LHY-NJ
GSCY-NJ
LHY-NJ
LHY-NJ
LHY-NJ
LHY-NJ
LHY-NJ
LHY-N]
LHY-NJ
LHY-NJ
LHY-NJ
GMNY-NJ
GSCY-NJ
GSCY-NJ
GSCY-NJ
GSCY-NJ

58.93

58.94

58.97

59.00

59.06

59.09

59.20

59.50

59.50

59.55

59.73

59.75

59.77

59.78

59.95

59.95

59.97
1:00.21
1:00.22
1:00.29
1:00.61
1:00.97
1:00.99
1:01.05
1:01.10
1:01.26
1:01.41
1:01.60
1:01.64
1:01.93
1:01.98
1:01.99
1:02.12
1:02.29
1:02.31
1:02.32
1:02.35
1:02.47
1:02.48
1:02.51
1:02.64
1:02.74
1:02.84
1:02.84
1:02.96
1:02.99
1:03.00
1:03.03
1:03.03
1:03.06
1:03.07
1:03.08
1:03.09
1:03.32
1:04.15
1:05.89
1:06.26
1:06.52
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July Independence Invitational - 7/8/2022 to 7/10/2022
Psych Sheet - 15 & Over Timed Finals

Event 32 ...(Men 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Name Age Team Seed Time

103  Sabeur, Yunes 15 JFAC-N] 1:0660
104 Misra, Viraj 15 GSCY-NJ] 1:07.02
105 Lalli, Logan 15 GMNY-N] 1:07.05
106 Singh, Raunaq 15 GSCY-NJ 1:07.06 __
107 Lee, Alex 15 JFAC-NJ 1:07.55 _
108 Dedhia, Arnav ] 15 GSCY-NJ 1:23.64




